
ROOM # 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM ROOM #

Sunrise Sobriety Carry The Message, Holtsville East Northport 164 Holbrook Love and Share Hampton Bays Womans Group New Beginnings

Keeping It Green Significance of the Coins Get Stepping
Extending the Hand of AA to 

the Newcomer
60-63 The Problem is me Progression of Sobriety

Patchogue East Love and 
Service

Reflections 90 Riverhead Group Smithtown Afternoon Stonybrook Freethinkers Stonybrook Freethinkers

Meeting After the Meeting Daily Reflection Singleness of Purpose Spiritual Awakening Spirituality without A God Women Freethinkers

Middle Island/Farmingville 
Open Arms

Home for Dinner Sayville Group Patchogue Group Port Jefferson Group Guys and Dolls

Fun in Sobriety Hope
Accepting Conditions We 

Cannot Change
Living Life Sober Sponsorship Finding Balance in AA

Al-Anon Al-Anon Al-Anon Al-Anon Al-Anon Al-Anon

Higher Powered
Losing Control and Liking It. 
Thoughts on the 3rd Step.

The 3 C's.
Avoiding Confrontation, you 

want a PEACE of me.
3A's

Hey AA, come on in!! Double 
Winners: Dual Couples in 

Recovery.

Stonybrook Sober Just for Today Treatments Al-Anon + AA Al-ateen
AA and Adult Child of an 

Alchohlic
Smithtown Serenity

Staying in the Now Carrying the RIGHT message Couples in Recovery
Give our children the same 

tools we have
Alcohol in the Family

Our Primary Purpose: 
"That's Tradition Five, Oh 

My!"
Brookhaven Happy Hour Rebos Sobriety First Smithtown Group Cleary School Lake Ronkonkoma Group

Acceptance
I Came for My Drinking, and 

Stayed for My Thinking
Importance of 12th Step Work Emotional Sobriety Love & Tolerance Freedom from Alcohol

Longwood Love and Service Greenlawn Huntington Station En Español L.I.C.Y.P.A.A. Home for Dinner Sunrise Sobriety

Principles before Personalities
AA Member-Medications and 

other Drugs
Service is Part of the Triangle Young People’s Conventions Prayer Forgiveness

L.I.C.Y.P.A.A. Blue Point Traditions Brentwood Group Fight Club St. James Group Lindenhurst Group

Service for Young People, the 
Fellowship You Crave

Serenity Surrender Seeking Deeper Carrying the "AA" message
Read the Labels – Being 
Careful with OTC Meds, 

Food, and Drinks
Northville Beginners Sayville West Fort Salonga Workshop Steps to Life Group Great River Group Back to Books

Building a Strong Foundation 
with the First Three Steps

Fast Forward to the Basics Raising your Spirituality Attraction not Promotion Promises Literature in Meetings

Breakfast Club 12 Steps of Peace Remsenburg Group East Northport 164 SIA East Northport 164

Mistakes are Opportunities for 
Growth

Home Group Gratitude in Recovery A Sufficient Substitute
Why Your Group Should 
Participate in Intergroup

The Legacy of Hope
W308

N216

N312

N314

N319

W307

N108

N111

N113

N212

43rd SIA Share-A-Thon : Our Primary Purpose - October 14, 2018

N108

N111

N113

N212

BREAKFAST 8:00 AM - 10:30 AM
INFORMATION TABLES ALL DAY

3RD FLOOR MEETING ROOM

LUNCH 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
(1st Floor Cafeteria)

SPIRITUAL SPEAKERS, SOBRIETY COUNTDOWN & 
BATTLE OF THE HOME GROUPS

3:15 PM - 4:30 PM, 2nd FLOOR AUDITORIUM

W308

N216

N312

N314

N319

W307


