43rd SIA Share-A-Thon: Our Primary Purpose - October 14, 2018

ROOM #	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	ROOM #
N108	Sunrise Sobriety	Carry The Message, Holtsville	East Northport 164	Holbrook Love and Share	Hampton Bays Womans Group	New Beginnings	N108
	Keeping It Green	Significance of the Coins	Get Stepping	Extending the Hand of AA to the Newcomer	60-63 The Problem is me	Progression of Sobriety	
N111	Patchogue East Love and Service	Reflections 90	Riverhead Group	Smithtown Afternoon	Stonybrook Freethinkers	Stonybrook Freethinkers	N111
	Meeting After the Meeting	Daily Reflection	Singleness of Purpose	Spiritual Awakening	Spirituality without A God	Women Freethinkers	
	Middle Island/Farmingville Open Arms	Home for Dinner	Sayville Group	Patchogue Group	Port Jefferson Group	Guys and Dolls	N113
N113	Fun in Sobriety	Норе	Accepting Conditions We Cannot Change	Living Life Sober	Sponsorship	Finding Balance in AA	
N212	Al-Anon	Al-Anon	Al-Anon	Al-Anon	Al-Anon	Al-Anon	N212
	Higher Powered	Losing Control and Liking It. Thoughts on the 3rd Step.	The 3 C's.	Avoiding Confrontation, you want a PEACE of me.	3A's	Hey AA, come on in!! Double Winners: Dual Couples in Recovery.	
	Stonybrook Sober Just for Today	Treatments	Al-Anon + AA	Al-ateen	AA and Adult Child of an Alchohlic	Smithtown Serenity	N216
N216	Staying in the Now	Carrying the RIGHT message	Couples in Recovery	Give our children the same tools we have	Alcohol in the Family	Our Primary Purpose: "That's Tradition Five, Oh My!"	
	Brookhaven Happy Hour	Rebos	Sobriety First	Smithtown Group	Cleary School	Lake Ronkonkoma Group	N312
N312	Acceptance	I Came for My Drinking, and Stayed for My Thinking	Importance of 12th Step Work	Emotional Sobriety	Love & Tolerance	Freedom from Alcohol	
	Longwood Love and Service	Greenlawn Huntington Station	En Español	L.I.C.Y.P.A.A.	Home for Dinner	Sunrise Sobriety	N314
N314	Principles before Personalities	AA Member-Medications and other Drugs	Service is Part of the Triangle	Young People's Conventions	Prayer	Forgiveness	
N319	L.I.C.Y.P.A.A.	Blue Point Traditions	Brentwood Group	Fight Club	St. James Group	Lindenhurst Group	N319
	Service for Young People, the Fellowship You Crave	Serenity	Surrender	Seeking Deeper	Carrying the "AA" message	Read the Labels – Being Careful with OTC Meds, Food, and Drinks	
	Northville Beginners	Sayville West	Fort Salonga Workshop	Steps to Life Group	Great River Group	Back to Books	W307
W307	Building a Strong Foundation with the First Three Steps	Fast Forward to the Basics	Raising your Spirituality	Attraction not Promotion	Promises	Literature in Meetings	
	Breakfast Club	12 Steps of Peace	Remsenburg Group	East Northport 164	SIA	East Northport 164	
W308	Mistakes are Opportunities for Growth	Home Group	Gratitude in Recovery	A Sufficient Substitute	Why Your Group Should Participate in Intergroup	The Legacy of Hope	W308

BREAKFAST 8:00 AM - 10:30 AM INFORMATION TABLES ALL DAY 3RD FLOOR MEETING ROOM

LUNCH 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM (1st Floor Cafeteria) SPIRITUAL SPEAKERS, SOBRIETY COUNTDOWN &
BATTLE OF THE HOME GROUPS
3:15 PM - 4:30 PM, 2nd FLOOR AUDITORIUM